
 
 

A Reserve Draw 2023-24 season 
 

 
 

 

Pre Xmas 
 

 Sat 14th Oct 1 v 2, 3 v 6, 4 v 5 
  

Sat 21st Oct No Interclub [Braided Rivers Community Trust Ashburton Jnr 

Open - LWE] 
 

 Sat 28th Oct  3 v 4, 6 v 1, 2 v 5 
 

 Sat 4th Nov  6 v 4, 2 v 3, 1 v 5 
 

Tues 7th Nov M.A.D Graphics Primary/Intermediate Schools Singles 

tournament 
 

 Sat 11th Nov  4 v 1, 5 v 3, 6 v 2  
 

 Sat 18th Nov  No Interclub [Canterbury Show Weekend] 
 

 Sat 25th Nov  5 v 6, 1 v 3, 4 v 2 
 

 Sat 2nd Dec  No Interclub [Sporting Edge JAG Tournament] 
 

 Sat 9th Dec  1 v 2, 3 v 6, 4 v 5 
 

 Tues 12th Dec  [Tennis Edge Secondary Schools Singles Tournament] 
 

 Sat 16th Dec  3 v 4, 6 v 1, 2 v 5 

 

Post Xmas 
 

Sat 3rd &   No Interclub [Braided Rivers Community Trust Ashburton Gala 

Sun 4th Feb  Cup] 
 

Sat 10th Feb  1 v 2, 3 v 6, 4 v 5 
 

Sat 17th Feb No Interclub [Jacko Contracting Graded Tournament & 

Browning Shield] 
 

Sat 24th Feb  3 v 4, 6 v 1, 2 v 5 
 

 Sat 2nd Mar  6 v 4, 2 v 3, 1 v 5 
 

 Sat 9th Mar  4 v 1, 5 v 3, 6 v 2 
 

 Sat 16th Mar  5 v 6, 1 v 3, 4 v 2 
 

Sat 23rd Mar 1 v 2, 3 v 4, 5 v 6   

[Prize Giving will be held at the conclusion of play] 
  

Please Note: 

• Singles are to be played first, followed by doubles. 

• Players are asked to be at the Tennis Centre no later than 10.30 am to warm up and 

be ready to commence play as the Jnr A, B & C games finish. 

• Doubles will be played on the back four bays to allow Open Grade to play at 1 pm. 


